 MV SEPARABLE CONNECTORS rating 250 A MEDIUM VOLTAGE
12.7/22 (24)UP TO kV
REFERENCE: MSCE/EC -250-A
MSCE/EC-250 - November 2009 - 1 / 3
SEPARABLE ELBOW CONNECTOR (INTERFACE A/250A)
For polymeric cables – Deadbreak operation – with mechanical conductor contact elascon
INTERFACE
A/250A

(*) Minimum dimension required for disconnection
1. Select in the table below the kit model corresponding to the
diameter over cable insulation and to the insulation voltage Um
in kV.
For cables with reduced insulation thickness, please
contact us.
Diam. Over
insulation
 in mm Voltage
Min. Max.
Conductor
size in  mm²
(for guidance
only)
Kit reference
11,8 17,2 25 / 50 MSCE/EC-250-A-12-25/50*
12 kV
17,2 25 70 / 95 MSCE/EC-250-A-12-70/95
13,7 17,2 25 / 35 MSCE/EC-250-A-17-25/35*
17 kV
17,2 25 50 / 95 MSCE/EC-250-A-17-50/95
24 kV 17,2 25 25 / 95 MSCE/EC-250-A-24-25/95
*: models with adapters, please contact us.
2. Select suitable earthing device in the table
below.
Earthing Device

(*) Minimum dimension required for disconnection
1. Select in the table below the kit model corresponding to the
diameter over cable insulation and to the insulation voltage
Um in kV.
For cables with reduced insulation thickness, please
contact us.
Diam. Over
insulation
in mm Voltage
Min. Max.
Conductor
size in  mm²
(for guidance
only)
Kit reference
11,8 17,2 25 / 50 MSCS/EC-250-A-12-25/50*
12 kV
17,2 25 70 / 95 MSCS/EC-250-A-12-70/95
13,7 17,2 25 / 35 MSCS/EC-250-A-17-25/35*
17 kV
17,2 25 50 / 95 MSCS/EC-250-A-17-50/95
24 kV 17,2 25 25 / 95 MSCS/EC-250-A-24-25/95
* : models with adapters, please contact us
2. Select suitable earthing device in the table below.
Earthing Device
Reference